
FOUNTAIN DRINKS & MORE

Coke • Diet Coke • Coke Zero • Sprite • Powerade 

Rasberry Ice Tea • Dr. Pepper • Diet Dr. Pepper

Cherry Coke • Peach Tea • Unsweetened Tea • Jamaica 

Horchata • Orange Bang

FLAVOR OPTIONS

SMALL DRINK $3.49

MEDIUM DRINK $3.99

LARGE DRINK $4.49

COFFEE OR TEA $3.49

MILK OR CHOCOLATE MILK $3.59

ORANGE JUICE $5.99

BOTTLED WATER $1.99

BREAKFAST

RANCHO CUCAMONGA

SPECIALTY BREAKFAST EGG SANDWICHES & BURRITOS

BREAKFAST (CONT.) BREAKFAST (CONT.) SANDWICHES
& MORE

RIB EYE STEAK $21.99

THREE MEAT COMBO $15.99

Add Bacon, Sausuge or Ham $13.99
2 EGGS PLATE $10.99

BACON, SAUSAGE, OR HAM $13.99

DENVER $14.99

Includes hash browns or home potatoes and 
a choice of toast 

OMELETTES

2 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage
PANCAKES $14.99

2 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage
FRENCH TOAST $14.99

2 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage
WAFFLES $14.99

Spinach, Mushroom, and Tomato
VEGGIE $11.99

CHICKEN AND WAFFLES $13.99

AVOCADO TOAST $11.99

CHEESE $10.99

THREE MEAT COMBO 
BURRITO 

$13.99

EGG RUN BURGER $11.99

Add Bacon, Sausuge or Ham $11.99
EGG & CHEESE SANDWICH $9.99

Add Bacon, Sausage, Ham, or Chorizo $11.99
EGG & CHEESE BURRITO $9.99

*BREAKFAST PLATE

Includes 2 eggs, hash browns or home 
potatoes, and choice of toast

FULL STACK (3) $8.99

FRENCH TOAST (3) $8.99

WAFFLES (2) $8.99

BACON OR SAUSAGE (4) $4.49

TOAST (2) $3.99

HASH BROWNS OR 
HOME POTATOES

$4.99

EGGS (2) $4.69

OATMEAL $6.99

BREAKFAST SIDES 

*SHORT STACK (2) $7.99

RIBEYE STEAK SANDWICH $14.99

PASTRAMI $15.99

SANTA FE CHICKEN $11.99

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN $11.99

OHANA PINEAPPLE 
CHICKEN 

$11.99

SANTA MARIA BBQ TRI-TIP $12.99

GRILLED OR CRISPY 
CHICKEN 

$10.99

BLT $9.99

CLUB $13.99

TUNA $11.99

FISH & CHIPS $13.99

CHICKEN STRIPS $13.99

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN 
SANDWICH 

$10.99

PANCAKE & EGG $8.99

FRENCH TOAST & EGG $8.99

BURGER & FRIES $8.99

GRILLED CHEESE & FRIES $8.99

*CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES $8.99

KIDS MEALS
INCLUDES FRIES & SMALL DRINK

SALADS & WRAPS (CONT.)

Crispy Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Carrots, 
Celery & Pita Bread

BUFFALO CHICKEN $13.99

Cheddar Cheese, Tomato, Onion, Cucumber 
& Pita Bread

TUNA WHITE ALBACORE $13.99

Corn, Black Beans, Crispy Onions

BBQ TRI-TIP OR 
CHICKEN WRANGLER

$13.99

SIDES

FRENCH FRIES $4.99

ONION RINGS $7.99

CHILI CHEESE FRIES $8.99

TRI-TIP FRIES $11.99

TATER TOTS $5.49

SWEET POTATO FRIES $5.49

FRIED ZUCCHINI $7.99

FRIED MUSHROOMS $8.99

CHILI BOWL $7.99

SOUP OF THE DAY $7.99

CHICKEN STRIPS (4) $9.99

SALADS & WRAPS

GREEN SALAD $7.99

RIBEYE STEAK $18.99

Grilled Chicken, Avocado, Feta Cheese
& Pita Bread

SIGNATURE $14.99

Chicken or Ground Beef
TACO $10.99$4.99

Carne Asada
TACO $14.99$5.99

Chicken or Ground Beef
TAQUITOS $12.99$9.99

Fries & Drink
COMBO BURRITO $17.99

CHICKEN BURRITO $10.99$9.99

ASADA BURRITO $14.99$13.99

*ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD

MEXICAN FAVORITES

Pepperjack, Aioli, Lettuce, Tomato, Crispy 
Onions, Jalapeno Bacon, & Grilled Jalapenos

SIDEWINDER $11.99

Grilled, Pineapples, Lettuce, Tomato, Swiss 
Cheese, & Red Bell Pepper

OHANA $11.99

Avocado, Bacon, American Cheese, Lettuce, 
Tomato, Pickles, Onions & 1000 Island

CALIFORNIA $11.99

Lettuce, Tomato, Chedder Cheese, & Bacon
KICKER SRIRACHA $11.99

Vegan Aioli, Lettuce, Tomato, & Grilled Onion
IMPOSSIBLE $11.99

Try the best burgers in town!

BURGERS

MAKE IT A COMBO FOR $4.99

Substitute french fries for fried zucchini, 
onion rings, fried mushrooms, sweet

potato fries, tater tots, or a green salad  $1.50 

MAKE IT A COMBO FOR $4.99

Substitute french fries for fried zucchini, 
onion rings, fried mushrooms, sweet

potato fries, tater tots, or a green salad  $1.50 

Barbecue, Thousand Island, Mayo, Chipotle
Aioli, Honey Mustard

CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE

Cheddar

Swiss

American

Feta

Pepper Jack

Available Options: Turkey, Impossible Patties,

Wheat Bun or Lettuce Wrap

Bacon

Fried Egg

Avocado

Mushrooms

Chili

Ortega Chili

Pastrami

ADD-ONS

BURGERS (CONT.)

*Prices subject to change without notice

*Prices subject to change without notice*KIDS CHICKEN STRIPS

*CLASSIC BURGER

Served with French Fries and a drink 

Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Onion & 1000 Island
*CLASSIC $9.49

Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Onion & 1000 Island
DOUBLE STACK $10.49

BBQ, Pickles, Onion Rings, Bacon & 
American Cheese

TEXAS $11.99

SPECIALTY BURGERS

Spinach or Tomato Tortilla       SINGLE     PLATE

Grilled Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato, 
Cucumber, Onion & Pita Bread

CHARBROILED CHICKEN $12.99

Broccoli, Red Bell Peppers, Black Sesame 
Seeds, Crispy Wontons

*ASIAN CHICKEN $12.99

DESSERTS

FUNNEL FRIES $11.99

PINEAPPLE UPSIDE 
DOWN CAKE

$8.99

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE 
LAYER CAKE

$9.99

CHURROS & ICE CREAM $7.99

SHAKE $6.99


